

Snowmobile Supporters



Become a South Dakota Snowmobile Association Back the Ride Donor

About Us...

We are an organization of Snowmobilers working to promote and protect snowmobiling in South Dakota and throughout the country. We work closely with South Dakota GF&P, local federal forest managers and many State and local legislators to keep the outdoor recreation of Snowmobiling alive and well in our State for generations to come. SDSA also partners with the American Council of Snowmobile Associations. ACSA works on a more national level and brings the state associations together as a single stronger voice for Snowmobiling.

- Your tax deductible donation will continue to enable the positive work that the South Dakota Snowmobile Association does throughout South Dakota and nationwide. Such as...
 - ♦ Supporting the sport of snowmobiling and motorized recreation through continued access to trails and public lands.
 - ♦ Networking opportunities with fellow snowmobile enthusiasts .
 - Offering safety courses , basic riding courses, and avalanche training.
 - Lobbying for federal trail funding of the Rails to Trails Program.
- We hope you will consider becoming a SDSA Back the Ride Donor Today
- Your donation can be made either on-line through the website at https://snowmobilesd.com/ or by check made to SDSA ~ % Back the Ride.

Donor Levels

- ⇒ Platinum Donor Sponsor Level—\$1,000 +
- ⇒ Gold Donor Sponsor Level—\$999—\$500
- ⇒ Copper Donor Sponsor Level—\$499—\$250
- ⇒ Silver Donor Sponsor Level—\$249-\$100
- ⇒ Bronze Donor Sponsor Level—\$25-\$99

Go above and beyond and become a donor today!

- In exchange you will be listed annually as a SDSA Back the Ride Sponsor in the last issue of the SnoPlainsman along with being listed on the SDSA Webpage as a Back the Ride Donor.
- For more information contact a South Dakota Snowmobile Association Board Director or the SDSA Secretary.